
265

Fl
oo

rc
ar

e 
| 

CL
EA

N
IN

G

Best Seller Floorpads | Greyland Floorcare Chemicals | CLEANING

GL13690 GL13922 GL13680 GL13935

PINE FLOOR GEL
4 x 5Ltr

HIGH SOLIDS FLOOR POLISH
2 x 5Ltr

LEMON FLOOR GEL
4 x 5Ltr

FLOOR MAINTAINER
3 x 5Ltr

Effective cleaning & maintenance of most 
common polished floor types, including 

sealed wood and cork. 

A high solids, dry-bright metallised 
emulsion polish designed to provide a high 

gloss, durable finish to most hard floors.

Effective cleaning &  maintenance of most 
common polished floor types, including 

sealed wood and cork. 

A perfumed neutral product to clean & 
protect emulsion polished floor, including 
sealed wood and cork; simply mop on.

GREYLAND FLOORCARE CHEMICALS
Greyland’s range of floorcare chemicals are suitable for use on a wide variety of modern and traditional flooring types.

940541
940771
940772
940773
940112
940113
940114
940115
940116
940774
940775
940776

10”
11”
12”
13”
14”
15”
16”
17”
18”
19”
20”
21”

940542
940750
940785
940786
940117
940118
940119
940120
940121
940787
940788
940789

10”
11”
12”
13”
14”
15”
16”
17”
18”
19”
20”
21”

940543
940835
940836
940837
940122
940123
940124
940125
940126
940838
940839
940840

10”
11”
12”
13”
14”
15”
16”
17”
18”
19”
20”
21”

SYR MASTER FLOOR PADS

940540
940751
940822
940823
940107
940108
940109
940110
940111
940824
940825
940826

10”
11”
12”
13”
14”
15”
16”
17”
18”
19”
20”
21”

940539
940798
940799
940810
940102
940103
940104
940105
940106
940811
940812
940813

10”
11”
12”
13”
14”
15”
16”
17”
18”
19”
20”
21”

940544
940849
940128
940127
940850
940851
940129
940130
940131
940852
940853
940854

10”
11”
12”
13”
14”
15”
16”
17”
18”
19”
20”
21”

BLACK PADS RED PADS WHITE PADS

GREEN PADS BLUE PADS TAN PADS

100% Recycled PET Plastic
0% Phenolic Resin

Available in Sizes: 6” to 21”
Colours: Black, Green, Blue, Red, 
Tan & White

High quality, superior performance floor pads 

to deliver a masterful floor care programme. 

Exceeds at soil removal and absorption of the 
soil residue without impairing performance, 
due to clogging. Cushion fit to the contours of 
uneven floors. Splinter free non-clogging pads. 
High density fibres and long lasting abrasives. 
Centre hole punch-out for attachment to most 
rotary floor machines. 25mm thick floor pads 
for rotary floor machines operating at 175rpm 
to 350rpm. 

For heavy duty wet 
stripping. Very aggressive 
to remove wax, dirt and 

any finish.

Non-aggressive wet 
scrubbing or light stripping 

pad for heavily soiled 
areas.

Wet scrubbing or medium 
duty spray cleaning. 

Removes heavy dirt and 
scuff marks. 

Dry or spray buffing, ideal 
for auto-scrubbers. Restores 

gloss while removing dirt 
and scuff marks.

Light cleaning and dry 
buffing. Removes scuffs and 
black heel marks. Produces 

high gloss shine

Non-abrasive for polishing 
floors to produce a high 

gloss finish.


