GREYLAND FLOORCARE CHEMICALS

Greyland's range of floorcare chemicals are suitable for use on a wide variety of modern and traditional flooring types.





GL13690

PINE FLOOR GEL 4 x 5Ltr

Effective cleaning & maintenance of most common polished floor types, including sealed wood and cork.



GL13922

HIGH SOLIDS FLOOR POLISH

A high solids, dry-bright metallised emulsion polish designed to provide a high gloss, durable finish to most hard floors.



GL13680

LEMON FLOOR GEL

Effective cleaning & maintenance of most common polished floor types, including sealed wood and cork.



GL13935

FLOOR MAINTAINER 3 x 5Ltr

A perfumed neutral product to clean & protect emulsion polished floor, including sealed wood and cork; simply mop on.



SYR MASTER FLOOR PADS



For heavy duty wet stripping. Very aggressive to remove wax, dirt and any finish.



Non-aggressive wet scrubbing or light stripping pad for heavily soiled areas.



Wet scrubbing or medium duty spray cleaning. Removes heavy dirt and scuff marks.



Dry or spray buffing, ideal for auto-scrubbers. Restores gloss while removing dirt and scuff marks.



Light cleaning and dry buffing. Removes scuffs and black heel marks. Produces high gloss shine



Non-abrasive for polishing floors to produce a high gloss finish.

100% Recycled PET Plastic 0% Phenolic Resin

Available in Sizes: 6" to 21" Colours: Black, Green, Blue, Red, Tan & White

High quality, superior performance floor pads to deliver a masterful floor care programme. Exceeds at soil removal and absorption of the soil residue without impairing performance, due to clogging. Cushion fit to the contours of uneven floors. Splinter free non-clogging pads. High density fibres and long lasting abrasives. Centre hole punch-out for attachment to most rotary floor machines. 25mm thick floor pads for rotary floor machines operating at 175rpm to 350rpm.

				1		
BLACK PADS		RED PADS	RED PADS		WHITE PADS	
940540	10"	940539	10"	940544	10"	
940751	11"	940798	11"	940849	11"	
940822	12"	940799	12"	940128	12"	
940823	13"	940810	13"	940127	13"	
940107	14"	940102	14"	940850	14"	
940108	15"	940103	15"	940851	15"	
940109	16"	940104	16"	940129	16"	
940110	17"	940105	17"	940130	17"	
940111	18"	940106	18"	940131	18"	
940824	19"	940811	19"	940852	19"	
940825	20"	940812	20"	940853	20"	
940826	21"	940813	21"	940854	21"	
CDEEN BAD	c	DILLE DADS		TANI BADS		
GREEN PADS	-	BLUE PADS		TAN PADS		
940541	10"	940542	10"	940543	10"	
940541 940771	10" 11"	940542 940750	11"	940543 940835	11"	
940541 940771 940772	10" 11" 12"	940542 940750 940785	11 <i>"</i> 12 <i>"</i>	940543 940835 940836	11 <i>"</i> 12 <i>"</i>	
940541 940771 940772 940773	10" 11" 12" 13"	940542 940750 940785 940786	11" 12" 13"	940543 940835 940836 940837	11 <i>"</i> 12 <i>"</i> 13 <i>"</i>	
940541 940771 940772 940773 940112	10" 11" 12" 13" 14"	940542 940750 940785 940786 940117	11" 12" 13" 14"	940543 940835 940836 940837 940122	11" 12" 13" 14"	
940541 940771 940772 940773 940112 940113	10" 11" 12" 13" 14"	940542 940750 940785 940786 940117 940118	11" 12" 13" 14" 15"	940543 940835 940836 940837 940122 940123	11" 12" 13" 14" 15"	
940541 940771 940772 940773 940112 940113 940114	10" 11" 12" 13" 14" 15"	940542 940750 940785 940786 940117 940118 940119	11" 12" 13" 14" 15" 16"	940543 940835 940836 940837 940122 940123 940124	11" 12" 13" 14" 15" 16"	
940541 940771 940772 940773 940112 940113 940114 940115	10" 11" 12" 13" 14" 15" 16" 17"	940542 940750 940785 940786 940117 940118 940119 940120	11" 12" 13" 14" 15" 16" 17"	940543 940835 940836 940837 940122 940123 940124 940125	11" 12" 13" 14" 15" 16" 17"	
940541 940771 940772 940773 940112 940113 940114 940115 940116	10" 11" 12" 13" 14" 15" 16" 17" 18"	940542 940750 940785 940786 940117 940118 940119 940120 940121	11" 12" 13" 14" 15" 16" 17" 18"	940543 940835 940836 940837 940122 940123 940124 940125 940126	11" 12" 13" 14" 15" 16" 17"	
940541 940771 940772 940773 940112 940113 940114 940115 940116 940774	10" 11" 12" 13" 14" 15" 16" 17" 18"	940542 940750 940785 940786 940117 940118 940119 940120 940121 940787	11" 12" 13" 14" 15" 16" 17" 18"	940543 940835 940836 940837 940122 940123 940124 940125 940126 940838	11" 12" 13" 14" 15" 16" 17" 18"	
940541 940771 940772 940773 940112 940113 940114 940115 940116	10" 11" 12" 13" 14" 15" 16" 17" 18"	940542 940750 940785 940786 940117 940118 940119 940120 940121	11" 12" 13" 14" 15" 16" 17" 18"	940543 940835 940836 940837 940122 940123 940124 940125 940126	11" 12" 13" 14" 15" 16" 17"	